Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 2, 2024

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pictorial
1st Charles Bridge Tower Marner Wally 21.5
2nd  Contemplation in the Garden Scanlon Tracey 21
3rd Step into the Light Marner Wally 20.5
Nature
1st Hawk eating its prey Morrison Melanie 26
2nd Still for just a moment Scanlon Tracey 24
3rd Heron Reflection Morrison Melanie 23.5
HM Together Apart Sati Marwan 23

Natural Things

1st Merganser defending her rock Morrison Melanie 25

2nd Blue Morpho Robinson Mike 23.5

3rd Macaw Robinson Mike 21.5

HM hummingbird MCC Murray Liz 21
Landscape

1st Humanity in Toronto Robinson Mike 23.5

2nd  Sunsetin Paris Eng Raymond 21

2nd  TheWolfTheBearTheWinkingMonstr  Kidd Lori 21
Creative

1st Planet Far Away Eng Raymond 23.5

2nd A Dream by the Stream Kidd Lori 21



DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Pictorial

1st Catch meifyou can
2nd In the Speed Boat
3rd Acro Pair
Nature
1ST  Surprised snowy deer
2nd Parrot eating cactus fruit

Natural Things

1st Magestic Hawk resting

Creative

1st Curious Strawberry
2nd Cucumber Pop Art
3rd Neon Memories Filmores Hotel

Benadova
Benadova
Benadova

Dion
Dion

Dion

Zimnicki
Zimnicki
Zimnicki

Dana
Dana
Dana

Paule
Paule

Paule

Aneta
Aneta
Aneta

25
23
22

25
22

24.5

225
215
21



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
HM

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

The Conversation

Ignoring Each Other
Summer Sunset
Determinada

Ram the Head of the Family
Logging Truck haul

Long-tailed Duck

Elk Enjoying Wintry Serenity
Wolf On Guard

Red Footed Booby taking off
Red Footed Booby in the Trees

Scarlet Macau

Aracari Toucan

Crested Seriema

Dog Chase

Giraffe

Unexpected Lawn Ornament

Canyon in the Clouds

Lions Valley

Paige Arizona Rock Formations
Wild Pacific Trail Ucluelet BC
Morning Light

Misty Morning View

Shimmer

Forest Sentinel

Fractal Pattern

Rainy Day Reverie
Making wishes come true
A Twirl

Beach Vortex

Bateman
Duong
Clow
Clow
Jones
Donaldson

Bateman
Duong
Duong
Cumming
Cumming

Datta

Datta

Datta
MacDonald
Cherevaty
Tirilis

Griesser
Bateman
Griesser
Donaldson
Donaldson
Penty
Brown
MacDonald

Holmes
Tirilis

Penty
Holmes
MacDonald

Robert
SangS.
David
David
Myra
Pat

Robert
SangS.
SangsS.
Lorry
Lorry

Pradipta
Pradipta
Pradipta
Cathleen
Audrey
Vida

Patricia
Robert
Patricia
Pat

Pat
David
Headley
Cathleen

Leonie
Vida
David
Leonie
Cathleen

22.5
22
22
22

215
20

23.5
23
23
22

215

24
23
23
23
225
22

24
24
23.5
23
23
225
22.5
225

27
24.5
23.5
22.5
22.5



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

1st Gabriella Clarke Jon 27
2nd Kodak Cameras Feraco Mike 26.5
3rd Are you Real Wiesnher Linda 26
HM Architecture Outside the Box Fiacconi Eros 25
HM Hood Ornament Feraco Mike 25
1st Angolan Colobus Monkey Pensive Fiacconi Eros 27
2nd  Young Barbary Macaque Metcalfe Lori 26
3rd Green Throated Carib Hummingbi Filteau Vincent 25.5
HM Red-necked Grebe family Weiler Garry 25
1st Red-necked Grebe with chicks Weiler Garry 24.5
2nd Brown Hooded Parrot Metcalfe Lori 24
3rd Squirrel Thomson Brien 23.5
3rd My Mama Colonna John (Giovanni) 23.5
3rd Koala with Joey Hawkins Sandra 23.5
HM Looking at Me Colonna John (Giovanni) 23
1st Magical Hour Before Sunrise Fiacconi Eros 25.5
2nd Reflective evening Perkins Janice 25
2nd  The Old Dam at Pinawa Lemiski Michael 25
3rd Grand River Cambridge Thomson Brien 23.5
HM Manarola Cinque Terre Baron Gerard 23
1st Maple Split Weiler Garry 24
2nd  Water Droplets Thomson Brien 23.5

3rd Red Dawn Clarke Jon 21.5



Current Month

Scoreboard
Results of the 4th Competition May 2, 2024

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Melanie Morrison 74.5
Mike Robinson 68.5
Tracey Scanlon 67
Marwan Sati 65
Liz Murray 64.5
Raymond Eng 63.5
Lori Kidd 62
Wally Marner 60.5

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Paule Dion 71.5
Dana Benadova 70
Aneta Zimnicki 65

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Leonie Holmes 71.5
Robert Bateman 70
Pradipta Datta 70
Patricia Griesser 69
Vida Tirilis 68
Sang S. Duong 68
Cathleen MacDonald 68
Pat Donaldson 66
David Penty 66
David Clow 64.5
Cid Negri 63.5
Lorry Cumming 63
Audrey Cherevaty 63
Myra Jones 62.5

Headley Brown 61.5



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros Fiacconi 77.5
Mike Feraco 76
Garry Weiler 73.5
Lori Metcalfe 73.5
Jon Clarke 72
Vincent Filteau 72
Michael Lemiski 71.5
Joe DilLecce 70.5
Brien Thomson 70.5
Linda Wiesner 70.5
Janice Perkins 70
John (Giovanni) Colonna 70
Gerard Baron 69
Sandra Hawkins 68.5
Michael Laezza 67.5
Sophie Matta 67

Corinne Baron 63.5



Year to Date

Scoreboard

Combined Results of the 1%, 2", 3™ and 4" Competitions

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Tracey Scanlon 269.5
Melanie Morrison 265.5
Lori Kidd 258.5
Liz Murray 238
Andrew Forber 204.5
Raymond Eng 183.5
Leslie Olejarz 179
Marwan Sati 126
Bill Kovessy 69
Mike Robinson 68.5
Wally Marner 60.5
Linda Pickard 43
Shane Rao Sinclair 23

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Paule Dion 290.5
Dana Benadova 274.5
Aneta Zimnicki 269.5
Linda Hilliard 182.5
Suman Kathuria 66.5

DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Leonie Holmes 280
David Clow 275
Pradipta Datta 271.5
Cid Negri 271.5
Sang S. Duong 265.5
David Penty 264.5
Cathleen MacDonald 259
Audrey Cherevaty 244.5
Patricia Griesser 242
Myra Jones 238.5
Vida Tirilis 222
Hilarie McNeil-Smith 207.5
Robert Bateman 199.5
Pat Donaldson 193.5
Lorry Cumming 188

Headley Brown 187.5



DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Garry Weiler 297.5
Eros Fiacconi 295.5
Mike Feraco 295.5
Lori Metcalfe 284.5
Michael Lemiski 283.5
Jon Clarke 283
Joe DiLecce 281.5
Michael Laezza 273
John (Giovanni) Colonna 271.5
Linda Wiesner 270.5
Brien Thomson 268.5
Sophie Matta 267.5
Sandra Hawkins 265.5
Janice Perkins 263.5
Corinne Baron 262.5
Gerard Baron 261
David Jackman 192
Vincent Filteau 72

Kevin White 66



