

# Ribbon Winners

Results of the 4th Competition May 2, 2024

## DIGITAL ENTRANT

### Pictorial

1st	Charles Bridge Tower	Marner	Wally	21.5
2nd	Contemplation in the Garden	Scanlon	Tracey	21
3rd	Step into the Light	Marner	Wally	20.5

### Nature

1st	Hawk eating its prey	Morrison	Melanie	26
2nd	Still for just a moment	Scanlon	Tracey	24
3rd	Heron Reflection	Morrison	Melanie	23.5
HM	Together Apart	Sati	Marwan	23

### Natural Things

1st	Merganser defending her rock	Morrison	Melanie	25
2nd	Blue Morpho	Robinson	Mike	23.5
3rd	Macaw	Robinson	Mike	21.5
HM	hummingbird MCC	Murray	Liz	21

### Landscape

1st	Humanity in Toronto	Robinson	Mike	23.5
2nd	Sunset in Paris	Eng	Raymond	21
2nd	TheWolfTheBearTheWinkingMonstr	Kidd	Lori	21

### Creative

1st	Planet Far Away	Eng	Raymond	23.5
2nd	A Dream by the Stream	Kidd	Lori	21

## DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

### Pictorial

1st	Catch me if you can	Benadova	Dana	25
2nd	In the Speed Boat	Benadova	Dana	23
3rd	Acro Pair	Benadova	Dana	22

### Nature

1ST	Surprised snowy deer	Dion	Paule	25
2nd	Parrot eating cactus fruit	Dion	Paule	22

### Natural Things

1st	Magestic Hawk resting	Dion	Paule	24.5
-----	-----------------------	------	-------	------

### Creative

1st	Curious Strawberry	Zimnicki	Aneta	22.5
2nd	Cucumber Pop Art	Zimnicki	Aneta	21.5
3rd	Neon Memories Filmores Hotel	Zimnicki	Aneta	21

# DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

## Pictorial

1st	The Conversation	Bateman	Robert	22.5
2nd	Ignoring Each Other	Duong	Sang S.	22
2nd	Summer Sunset	Clow	David	22
2nd	Determinada	Clow	David	22
3rd	Ram the Head of the Family	Jones	Myra	21.5
HM	Logging Truck haul	Donaldson	Pat	20

## Nature

1st	Long-tailed Duck	Bateman	Robert	23.5
2nd	Elk Enjoying Wintry Serenity	Duong	Sang S.	23
2nd	Wolf On Guard	Duong	Sang S.	23
3rd	Red Footed Booby taking off	Cumming	Lorry	22
HM	Red Footed Booby in the Trees	Cumming	Lorry	21.5

## Natural Things

1st	Scarlet Macau	Datta	Pradipta	24
2nd	Aracari Toucan	Datta	Pradipta	23
2nd	Crested Seriema	Datta	Pradipta	23
2nd	Dog Chase	MacDonald	Cathleen	23
3rd	Giraffe	Cherevaty	Audrey	22.5
HM	Unexpected Lawn Ornament	Tirilis	Vida	22

## Landscape

1st	Canyon in the Clouds	Griesser	Patricia	24
1st	Lions Valley	Bateman	Robert	24
2nd	Paige Arizona Rock Formations	Griesser	Patricia	23.5
3rd	Wild Pacific Trail Ucluelet BC	Donaldson	Pat	23
3rd	Morning Light	Donaldson	Pat	23
HM	Misty Morning View	Penty	David	22.5
HM	Shimmer	Brown	Headley	22.5
HM	Forest Sentinel	MacDonald	Cathleen	22.5

## Creative

1st	Fractal Pattern	Holmes	Leonie	27
2nd	Rainy Day Reverie	Tirilis	Vida	24.5
3rd	Making wishes come true	Penty	David	23.5
HM	A Twirl	Holmes	Leonie	22.5
HM	Beach Vortex	MacDonald	Cathleen	22.5

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

### Pictorial

1st	Gabriella	Clarke	Jon	27
2nd	Kodak Cameras	Feraco	Mike	26.5
3rd	Are you Real	Wiesner	Linda	26
HM	Architecture Outside the Box	Fiacconi	Eros	25
HM	Hood Ornament	Feraco	Mike	25

### Nature

1st	Angolan Colobus Monkey Pensive	Fiacconi	Eros	27
2nd	Young Barbary Macaque	Metcalfe	Lori	26
3rd	Green Throated Carib Hummingbird	Filteau	Vincent	25.5
HM	Red-necked Grebe family	Weiler	Garry	25

### Natural Things

1st	Red-necked Grebe with chicks	Weiler	Garry	24.5
2nd	Brown Hooded Parrot	Metcalfe	Lori	24
3rd	Squirrel	Thomson	Brien	23.5
3rd	My Mama	Colonna	John (Giovanni)	23.5
3rd	Koala with Joey	Hawkins	Sandra	23.5
HM	Looking at Me	Colonna	John (Giovanni)	23

### Landscape

1st	Magical Hour Before Sunrise	Fiacconi	Eros	25.5
2nd	Reflective evening	Perkins	Janice	25
2nd	The Old Dam at Pinawa	Lemiski	Michael	25
3rd	Grand River Cambridge	Thomson	Brien	23.5
HM	Manarola Cinque Terre	Baron	Gerard	23

### Creative

1st	Maple Split	Weiler	Garry	24
2nd	Water Droplets	Thomson	Brien	23.5
3rd	Red Dawn	Clarke	Jon	21.5

# Current Month

## Scoreboard

**Results of the 4th Competition May 2, 2024**

### DIGITAL ENTRANT

Melanie	Morrison	74.5
Mike	Robinson	68.5
Tracey	Scanlon	67
Marwan	Sati	65
Liz	Murray	64.5
Raymond	Eng	63.5
Lori	Kidd	62
Wally	Marner	60.5

### DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Paule	Dion	71.5
Dana	Benadova	70
Aneta	Zimnicki	65

### DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Leonie	Holmes	71.5
Robert	Bateman	70
Pradipta	Datta	70
Patricia	Griesser	69
Vida	Tirilis	68
Sang S.	Duong	68
Cathleen	MacDonald	68
Pat	Donaldson	66
David	Penty	66
David	Clow	64.5
Cid	Negri	63.5
Lorry	Cumming	63
Audrey	Cherevaty	63
Myra	Jones	62.5
Headley	Brown	61.5

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Eros	Fiacconi	77.5
Mike	Feraco	76
Garry	Weiler	73.5
Lori	Metcalfe	73.5
Jon	Clarke	72
Vincent	Filteau	72
Michael	Lemiski	71.5
Joe	DiLecce	70.5
Brien	Thomson	70.5
Linda	Wiesner	70.5
Janice	Perkins	70
John (Giovanni)	Colonna	70
Gerard	Baron	69
Sandra	Hawkins	68.5
Michael	Laezza	67.5
Sophie	Matta	67
Corinne	Baron	63.5

# Year to Date

## Scoreboard

Combined Results of the 1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup>, 3<sup>rd</sup> and 4<sup>th</sup> Competitions

### DIGITAL ENTRANT

Tracey	Scanlon	269.5
Melanie	Morrison	265.5
Lori	Kidd	258.5
Liz	Murray	238
Andrew	Forber	204.5
Raymond	Eng	183.5
Leslie	Olejarz	179
Marwan	Sati	126
Bill	Kovessy	69
Mike	Robinson	68.5
Wally	Marner	60.5
Linda	Pickard	43
Shane	Rao Sinclair	23

### DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Paule	Dion	290.5
Dana	Benadova	274.5
Aneta	Zimnicki	269.5
Linda	Hilliard	182.5
Suman	Kathuria	66.5

### DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 1

Leonie	Holmes	280
David	Clow	275
Pradipta	Datta	271.5
Cid	Negri	271.5
Sang S.	Duong	265.5
David	Penty	264.5
Cathleen	MacDonald	259
Audrey	Cherevaty	244.5
Patricia	Griesser	242
Myra	Jones	238.5
Vida	Tirilis	222
Hilarie	McNeil-Smith	207.5
Robert	Bateman	199.5
Pat	Donaldson	193.5
Lorry	Cumming	188
Headley	Brown	187.5

## DIGITAL ADVANCED LEVEL 2

Garry	Weiler	297.5
Eros	Fiacconi	295.5
Mike	Feraco	295.5
Lori	Metcalfe	284.5
Michael	Lemiski	283.5
Jon	Clarke	283
Joe	DiLecce	281.5
Michael	Laezza	273
John (Giovanni)	Colonna	271.5
Linda	Wiesner	270.5
Brien	Thomson	268.5
Sophie	Matta	267.5
Sandra	Hawkins	265.5
Janice	Perkins	263.5
Corinne	Baron	262.5
Gerard	Baron	261
David	Jackman	192
Vincent	Filteau	72
Kevin	White	66